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Questions

When North Korea withdraw from the Nuclear Non Proliferation Treaty (NPT)?

The United States and Iran sign a civil nuclear co-operation agreement as part of the U.S
Atoms for Peace program.

The nuclear program of Iran was launched in the 1950s part of the Atoms for Peace
program. Which was first country who helped Iran?

What is the total length of Sir Greek

Name of the highest battle field in Pakistan as well as in the world:

The dispute lies in the interpretation of the line between runn kutch and Sindh as depicted in

When verdict under the arbitration was reacher saw Pakistan getting 10% of its claim of 9000
sg.km?

When the Run of kutch arbitration took place?

Siachen Glacier is the longest glacier in the Karakoram and
polar areas.

longest in the worlds non-

Name the highest glacier of Pakistan?

Answers Choice
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. 10th January 2003
. 15th January 2003
. 20th January 2003

25th January 2003

1953
1955
1957
1959

Russia
France
China
USA

35 miles
45 miles
55 miles
60 miles

Hispar Glacier
Baltoira Glacier
Yengunta Glacier
Siachen Glacier

1914 map
1925 map
1945 map
Both a &amp; b

1966
1967
1968
1969

1947
1958
1960
1965

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Hispar
Baltoro

. Siachen

Batura



