

## Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When North Korea withdraw from the Nuclear Non Proliferation Treaty (NPT)?	A. 10th January 2003 B. 15th January 2003 C. 20th January 2003 D. 25th January 2003
2	The United States and Iran sign a civil nuclear co-operation agreement as part of the U.S Atoms for Peace program.	A. 1953 B. 1955 C. 1957 D. 1959
3	The nuclear program of Iran was launched in the 1950s part of the Atoms for Peace program. Which was first country who helped Iran?	A. Russia B. France C. China D. USA
4	What is the total length of Sir Greek	A. 35 miles B. 45 miles C. 55 miles D. 60 miles
5	Name of the highest battle field in Pakistan as well as in the world:	A. Hispar Glacier B. Baltoira Glacier C. Yengunta Glacier D. Siachen Glacier
6	The dispute lies in the interpretation of the line between runn kutch and Sindh as depicted in	A. 1914 map B. 1925 map C. 1945 map D. Both a & b
7	When verdict under the arbitration was reacher saw Pakistan getting 10% of its claim of 9000 sq.km?	A. 1966 B. 1967 C. 1968 D. 1969
8	When the Run of kutch arbitration took place?	A. 1947 B. 1958 C. 1960 D. 1965
9	Siachen Glacier is the longest glacier in the Karakoram and longest in the worlds non-polar areas.	A. 2nd B. 3rd C. 4th D. 5th
10	Name the highest glacier of Pakistan?	A. Hispar B. Baltoro C. Siachen D. Batura